30W 24V CONSTANT VOLTAGE
DRIVER IP20 WITH FLEX & PLUG
VBLD-24V-30W-IP20-FP
24V 30W IP20 Constant Voltage Driver with Flex & Plug
Features & Benefits
• IP20 weatherproof rating
• Includes Flex & Plug
• Constant Voltage
• 5 year warranty
30W 24V CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVER IP20 WITH FLEX & PLUG
VBLD-24V-30W-IP20-FP
Specifications
SKU VBLD-24V-30W-IP20-FP
EAN 9340994023885
Wattage 30 W
IP rating 20
Length 178 mm
Width 43 mm
Height 30 mm
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Constant
current/voltage Constant Voltage
Material Plastic
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Wiring method Flex & Plug
Weatherproof Non-weatherproof
Working temperature -20 to 40
Box Qty 36
Photometric information available upon request.